DeKalb County Government

Agenda

PECS-Planning, Economic Development & Community Services Committee

Tuesday, February 23, 2021	2:00 PM
This meeting will	be conducted via teleconference (Zoom). Simultaneous public access to the meeting will be available (1) via live stream on DCTV s webpage, (2) on DCTVChannel23.TV
Meeting Started At:	
Attendance:	
I. MINUTES	
2021-2205	Commission District(s): ALL Minutes for the February 9, 2021 Planning, Economic Development, and Community Services Committee Meeting
2021-2245	Commission District(s): ALL Minutes for the February 18, 2021 Planning, Economic Development, and Community Services Committee Meeting
II. STATUS UPDAT	Ε
Urban Redevelopment Pl	an
<u>2021-2089</u>	Commission District(s): All Districts Application of the DeKalb County Board of Commissioners to consider approving a resolution to adopt updates to the Urban Redevelopment Plan.
III. AGENDA ITEM	
	New Agenda Items:
2021-2067	Commission District(s): 4 & 6

A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 297 Ohm Avenue, Avondale Estates, GA, 30002, Parcel Identification Number 18-009-26-004.

<u>2021-2089</u>	Commission District(s): All Districts Application of the DeKalb County Board of Commissioners to consider approving a resolution to adopt updates to the Urban Redevelopment Plan.
<u>2021-2170</u>	Commission District(s): 3 & 6 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 100 Wesley Avenue, Atlanta, GA, 30307, Parcel Identification Number 15-210-03-109.
<u>2021-2171</u>	Commission District(s): 3 & 6 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 1311 Veasey Road, Decatur, GA, 30030, Parcel Identification Number 15-216-17-008.
<u>2021-2172</u>	Commission District(s): 3 & 6 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 1325 Veasey Road, Decatur, GA, 30030, Parcel Identification Number 15-216-17-006.
<u>2021-2173</u>	Commission District(s): 3 & 6 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 1331 Veasey Road, Decatur, GA, 30030, Parcel Identification Number 15-201-02-045.
<u>2021-2174</u>	Commission District(s): 4 & 6 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 629 Warren Avenue, Scottdale, GA, 30079, Parcel Identification Number 18-046-01-012.
<u>2021-2175</u>	Commission District(s): 3 & 7 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 2723 Amelia Avenue, Decatur, GA, 30032, Parcel Identification Number 15-184-03-005.
<u>2021-2176</u>	Commission District(s): 4 & 6 A Resolution to Declare County Real Property as Surplus and Authorize its Sale - 1176 Clark Street, Clarkston, GA, 30021, Parcel Identification Number 18-119-01-004.

Meeting Ended At:

Barbara H. Sanders-Norwood CCC, CMC